GS	61 Job No. (	19/261						<b></b>		MW-46	0
W	ATER WEL	L PLUGGII	NG RECORD	Form WWC-5	P KSA	x 82a-1212	ID NO.				
1	LOCATION County:	Sec	dgwick	Fraction NW 1/4 SV		1/4	ction Number 4		hip Number 278	Range Numb	ber E
	Distance a Approx. 9	nd direction 80' W, 122	n from nearest 0' N of 21 <sup>st</sup> and	town or city streed d Cleveland St.,	et address o 1100 E. 21	of well if loca st St. – Wic	ated within ci chita	ty?			
2	WATER W	ELL OWN	ER: El Paso M	erchant Energy-P	etroleum Co	Latitudo:					
	RR#, St. A	ddress, Bo	x #: <b>2 N. Neva</b>		ve. ngs, CO 80903		Latitude: Longitude: Elevation: Datum: Data Collection Method:				
	City, State	, ZIP Code:	: Colorado	Springs, CO 8							
3	MARK WE	LL'S LOC		4 DEPTH	4 DEPTH OF WELL			ft.			
	вох:	N N		WELL'S	WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL			ft			
	Γ			WELL V	WELL WAS USED AS:						
	F	W SW SE			nestic		Water Supp		9 Dewater		
	w L				ation	1	6 Oil Field Water Supply		10 Monitorir		
	_				dlot ıstrial		stic (Lawn & nditioning	Garden)	en) 11 Injection Well 12 Other		
			x	Was a	Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes No					<b>X</b>	
S											
5	TYPE OF BLANK CASING USED:  1 Steel 3 RMP (SR) 5 Wrought 7 Fiberglass 9 Other (Specify below)										
2 PVC 4 ABS 6 Asbestos-Cement 8 Concrete Tile											
	Blank casing diameter 2 in. Was casing pulled? Yes X No If yes, how much 4.59 ft.										
						15* ft.					
6	GROUT P	LUG MATE	ERIAL: 1	Neat cement	cement 2 Cement grout		3 Bentonite		4 Other		
	Grout Plug	j Intervals:	From 3	ft. to 1	5* ft., f	rom	ft. to	ft.,	From	to	ft.
	1 Septic to	ank	6 Seep		oit 11 Fuel Storage 12 Fertilizer storage goon 13 Insecticide storage 14 Abandoned water			e			
		ght sewer li lines	nes 8 Sewa 9 Feed	age lagoon yard							
	FROM	ТО	PLUG	GING MATERIA	1 \$	FROM	ТО	DI	UGGING MA	TEDIALS	
	0	3		Native Soil		11(0)	10		.000110 1017	TENALO	
	3	15	B	entonite Chips			* The Asset	d = = 4 l = = 4 !	4-11-4!	00 &	•
							* The total depth at installation was 28 ft bgs. At the time of plugging, field personnel determined the casing was broken at 4.59 ft bgs. The upper broken section of the casing was pulled and the well was overdrilled to 15 ft bgs.				ed er
									<u> </u>		
	CONTRAC			R'S CERTIFICAT 8/26/09						nd was ief. Kansas W	ater
1	ell Contract						s completed				er the
l _	ısiness nam		abulaal Care		la / - !		1.	1/2			
of		Geote	echnical Servi	ces, inc.	by (signa	iture)	7/1~	107			

INSTRUCTIONS: Please fill in blanks or circle the correct answers. Send top three copies to Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Ste. 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone: 785/296-5522. Send one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell.